
Members of Grievance Review Panel 2007-2008 

Name 
 

Faculty/Dept Term Position Address Phone Fax 

Professor Martin Friedland 
m.friedland@utoronto.ca 
 

Law July 2007-June 2009 Chair Faculty of Law 
78 Queen’s Park 
Toronto, ON M5S 2C5 

416-978-4577 416-978-2648 

Professor Ann Zimmerman 
ann.zimmerman@utoronto.ca 

Environment July 2007-June 2009 Member Sidney Smith Hall 
100 St. George Street 
Room 2005 
Toronto, ON M5S 3G3 

416-978-4439 416-978-3887 

Dr Robin Healey 
robin.healey@utoronto.ca 

Librarian July 2007-June 2009 Member Robarts Library 
Collection Development 
130 St. George Street 
Toronto, ON M5S 1A5 

416-978-4356 416-978-8827 

Professor Wayne Sumner 
sumner@chass.utoronto.ca 
 

Philosophy July 2007-June 2009 
ON SABBATICAL 
FALL 2007:  
Cannot serve until 2008

Member Department of Philosophy 
215 Huron Street 
Toronto, ON M5S 1A2 

416-978-4128 416-978-8703 

Professor Joe Repka 
repka@math.utoronto.ca 
 

Mathematics July 2007-June 2009 Member Department of Mathematics 
40 St. George Street, BA6193 
Toronto, ON M5S 2E4 

416-978-4692 416-978-4107 

Professor Rosemary Gartner 
rosemary.gartner@utoronto.ca 

Criminology July 2007-June 2009 Member The Centre of Criminology 
Canadiana Building 
14 Queen’s Park Crescent 
West 
Toronto, ON M5S 3K9

416-978-7068 
x235 

416-978-4195 

Professor Ted Banning 
ted.banning@utoronto.ca 
 

Anthropology July 2007-June 2009 Member Department of Anthropology 
100 St. George Street 
Toronto, Ontario M5S 3G3 

416-978-2315 416-978-3217 

Professor Lorna MacDonald 
lorna.macdonald@utoronto.ca 
 

Music July 2007-June 2009 Member Faculty of Music 
Edward Johnson Building 
80 Queen's Park 
Toronto Ontario  
M5S 2C5  

416-978-5777 416-946-3353 
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